
Show #4808: Cactus Reining Classic 2 (03/22/2018-03/25/2018)

113. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 - Shown: 27

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 344 ARC King Snapper Steven Cresap 72.00 Melinda Cresap$63.57

2T 45 Who Dat Hot Chic Todd Neiberger 71.00 Neiberger Performance$44.27

2T 275 Spooks Smart Money Jack Luffy 71.00 Elaine Davis$44.27

4 156 Wimpchester 73 Carla Odetto 70.50 Carla Odetto$22.70

5T 46 Shes All Vogue Lisa Neiberger 70.00 Neiberger Performance$19.30

5T 206 Quanahs Last Alex Desiree Hardin 70.00 Desiree Hardin$19.30

7T 171 Gunners Keep Sake Beth Ann Biber 69.50 Beth Ann Biber$6.81

7T 371 Hermosa Star Dream Siena Krueger 69.50 Maria Danieli-Krueger$6.81

9 135 Chant For Diamonds Juli Stone Moran 69.00 Juli Stone Moran

10T 117 Mr Roostar Denise Dunlap 68.50 Denise Dunlap

10T 228 Coronas In Hollywood Laetitia Loubser 68.50 Laetitia Loubser

10T 83 Jac N With Steps Heather Marks 68.50 Kaylan R Marks

13T 136 Diamonds In My Dreams Juli Stone Moran 67.50 Juli Stone Moran

13T 346 Spooks Starlight Gregory G Jones 67.50 Justin D White

13T 22 Hesa Smokin Edition Allison Williams 67.50 Allison Williams

16T 65 Suns Up Guns Up Kristie Banks 67.00 Kristie Banks

16T 53 Madd Skillz Laurie M Nicklaus 67.00 Laurie M Nicklaus

18T 2 Wimpy N Hollywood Anne Brumleu 66.50 Anne Brumleu

18T 230 Summer Shines Stephen Ashburn 66.50 Stephen Ashburn

20 198 Ben N Bert On Top Kim Ruiz 66.00 Kim Ruiz

21 11 Totally Juiced Jaclyn Pederson 63.50 Kari Pederson

22T 190 Boggies Eternal Jac Catherine M Welsh 0.00 Catherine M Welsh

22T 205 Mr Twister Whiz Lisa Dentoni 0.00 Lisa Dentoni

22T 250 Trashy Chics Dig Me Janice F Dickson 0.00 Janice F Dickson

22T 264 Shiners Mika Dust Lori Erickson 0.00 Lori Erickson

22T 278 SNS Fifth Avenue Audrey J Bowyer 0.00 Audrey J Bowyer

22T 17 Bos Not Foolin Steve Todd 0.00 Steve Todd

114. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 - Shown: 28

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 344 ARC King Snapper Steven Cresap 72.00 Melinda Cresap$66.23

2 184 Shes A Shining Gun Ava Bush 71.50 Ava Bush$52.04

3T 45 Who Dat Hot Chic Todd Neiberger 71.00 Neiberger Performance$31.93

3T 275 Spooks Smart Money Jack Luffy 71.00 Elaine Davis$31.93

5T 46 Shes All Vogue Lisa Neiberger 70.00 Neiberger Performance$18.14

5T 369 Lenas Wimpys Rooster Madison Gales 70.00 Madison Gales$18.14

5T 206 Quanahs Last Alex Desiree Hardin 70.00 Desiree Hardin$18.14

8T 171 Gunners Keep Sake Beth Ann Biber 69.50 Beth Ann Biber

8T 158 Hollier Then Thou Nicole McDevitt 69.50 Nicole McDevitt

10 70 Olenas Bright Star Keely Dezendorf 69.00 Katherine Dezendorf

11 83 Jac N With Steps Heather Marks 68.50 Kaylan R Marks

12 269 Who Whiz Its Sparkle Olivia Felderhoff 68.00 Olivia Felderhoff

13T 267 Electric Element Jan May 67.50 Jan May

13T 346 Spooks Starlight Gregory G Jones 67.50 Justin D White

15T 268 Majors Driftn Breeze Susan L Klein 67.00 Lazy S Ranches
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15T 185 Custom Shining Anna Madyson Buchanan 67.00 Madyson Buchanan

15T 53 Madd Skillz Laurie M Nicklaus 67.00 Laurie M Nicklaus

18T 2 Wimpy N Hollywood Anne Brumleu 66.50 Anne Brumleu

18T 230 Summer Shines Stephen Ashburn 66.50 Stephen Ashburn

20 198 Ben N Bert On Top Kim Ruiz 66.00 Kim Ruiz

21T 160 Shiners Blue Whiz Max Schumacher 65.00 Max Schumacher

21T 159 In The Rough Nicole McDevitt 65.00 Nicole McDevitt

23 11 Totally Juiced Jaclyn Pederson 63.50 Kari Pederson

24 370 Custom Chic Dun It Donna Neessen 63.00 Donna Neessen

25T 348 Strawberryshortcakes Julie Gray 0.00 Julie Gray

25T 250 Trashy Chics Dig Me Janice F Dickson 0.00 Janice F Dickson

25T 278 SNS Fifth Avenue Audrey J Bowyer 0.00 Audrey J Bowyer

25T 29 Red Hot Whizkey Lise Andersen James 0.00 Lise James

115. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 45 Who Dat Hot Chic Todd Neiberger 71.00 Neiberger Performance$48.34

2 156 Wimpchester 73 Carla Odetto 70.50 Carla Odetto$33.23

3 46 Shes All Vogue Lisa Neiberger 70.00 Neiberger Performance$28.70

4T 117 Mr Roostar Denise Dunlap 68.50 Denise Dunlap$14.35

4T 228 Coronas In Hollywood Laetitia Loubser 68.50 Laetitia Loubser$14.35

6 338 Kita Whiz Kathleen Campbell Walker 68.00 Kathleen Campbell Walker$12.08

7 346 Spooks Starlight Gregory G Jones 67.50 Justin D White

8T 266 Goodtime Wimp Debora Tranter 67.00 Debora Tranter

8T 53 Madd Skillz Laurie M Nicklaus 67.00 Laurie M Nicklaus

10 2 Wimpy N Hollywood Anne Brumleu 66.50 Anne Brumleu

11 198 Ben N Bert On Top Kim Ruiz 66.00 Kim Ruiz

12 320 Reddy Aim Shine On Valerie Arend 64.50 Valerie Arend

13 370 Custom Chic Dun It Donna Neessen 63.00 Donna Neessen

14T 205 Mr Twister Whiz Lisa Dentoni 0.00 Lisa Dentoni

14T 348 Strawberryshortcakes Julie Gray 0.00 Julie Gray

14T 250 Trashy Chics Dig Me Janice F Dickson 0.00 Janice F Dickson

14T 278 SNS Fifth Avenue Audrey J Bowyer 0.00 Audrey J Bowyer

14T 29 Red Hot Whizkey Lise Andersen James 0.00 Lise James

14T 17 Bos Not Foolin Steve Todd 0.00 Steve Todd

116. DRHA DRHARK: DRHA Rookie - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 275 Spooks Smart Money Jack Luffy 71.00 Elaine Davis$36.00

2 206 Quanahs Last Alex Desiree Hardin 70.00 Desiree Hardin$28.00

3 158 Hollier Then Thou Nicole McDevitt 69.50 Nicole McDevitt$16.00

4T 266 Goodtime Wimp Debora Tranter 67.00 Debora Tranter

4T 53 Madd Skillz Laurie M Nicklaus 67.00 Laurie M Nicklaus

6 159 In The Rough Nicole McDevitt 65.00 Nicole McDevitt

7T 272 Wimpy Zannana Boy Shawn Martin 0.00 Kelly N Lewin Riley

7T 303 Lemon Twist Nic Scott Thigpen 0.00 Jenni R Sparling


